
Karcag - Tiszafüred

103 I.
00:00 - 24:00
2019.XII.15-től 2020.XII.12-ig
Nyomtatva: 2019-08-16 15:12:57

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

2,0

1,8

1,9

0,4

6,3

4,3

1,3

5,3

4,2

7,8

6,50,1

2,5

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+000+00

0+00

KR KR

KM KM

TR TR

TLS TLS

T T

Karcag-Örlőmalom ipvk.

Karcag-Vásártér mh.

HAGE ipvk. pvh.

Karcag-Ipartelep mh.

Berekfürdő mh.

Kunmadaras-Nagymező ipvk.

Pusztakettős mh.

Tiszaszentimre mrh.

Tiszaf. Hajógyári ipvk. pvh.Tiszafüred-Gyártelep mh.

KARCAG

Kunmadaras

Tiszaszőlős

TISZAFÜRED


